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CACAP Report 
for the Period of April 13, 2020 through May 12, 2020 
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Cumulative CACAP Billing Credits ‐ April 13‐May 12
By Fuel

CACAP Elec CACAP Gas

$59,175

$867,515

$177,717

$11,027

$281,856

$70,040

$246,438

$120,431

$287,909

$140,868

$81,492

$40,158

$480

$0 $200,000 $400,000 $600,000 $800,000 $1,000,000 $1,200,000

Island

King

Kitsap

Kittitas

Pierce

Skagit

Snohomish

Thurston

Whatcom

Lewis

CACAP Billing Credits ‐ April 13‐May 12
By County, By Fuel
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Electric Natural Gas

CACAP Dollar Billing Credits ‐ April 13‐May 12
By Fuel ($2,386,428 total)
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Number of Energy Usage Accounts 
Given CACAP Billing Credits ‐ April 13‐May 12

By Fuel (5,329 total)
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CACAP Average Billing Credit for Energy Account ‐
April 13‐May 12 

By Fuel
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CACAP Online Application Status ‐ April 13‐May 12
(8,886 total, excluding 783 manual applications)

Week of 4/13 Week of 4/20 Week of 4/27 Week of 5/4 Week of 5/11


